C-mac
®
Torque monitor MP92
Monitoring of engine torque for 3phase motors
Frequency range 10-400 Hz
Very suitable in connection with frequency converters
Analogue and relay output
Adjustable start-up time, reaction time and setpoint

Note: Supply voltage, analogue output and metering in-
puts are galvanically separated.
Ordering guide:
MP92-024
MP92, in brief:
• Torque monitoring with large speed variations
(10 - 400 Hz).
• Monitoring directly on the motor connections
eliminates errors because of disturbances and
losses before and in the frequency converter.
• Possibility for separate torque monitoring on indi-
vidual motors, controlled by the same frequency
converter.
• Simple to install, also in existing installations,
without extra mechanical components. Can be in-
stalled directly in the switchboard.
• Galvanically separated 24 VAC/DC supply.
• Both analogue and relay output in the same unit.
• Max. 10 A metering current directly on the unit.
• Protection of all mechanical parts, like gears, cou-
plings, chains, belts and the motor itself against
overload.
• Most suitable for conveyors, pumps, stirrers,
lifts, etc.
on
4
3
2
1
1 3 5 7 8
9 10 11 13 14 15 16
U V W W1 W2
NO C NC Supply+ out -
MP92
M
L1 L2 L3
U V W
Frequency
converter
C-mac
Signal converter
81 2 4 5 6 7
9 10 111213 1516
55,0
7
5
,0
U V W W1 W2
10A max.
0
10